

\$~11

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**  
+ CS(COMM) 900/2018  
MAHESH CHAUDHRI & ANR.

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Deepak Khadaria, Adv.

versus

IMV INDIA PVT. LTD.

..... Respondent

Through: None

**CORAM:**  
**MS. DEEPALI SHARMA (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR**  
**(JUDICIAL)**

% **ORDER**  
**22.05.2018**

List the matter for consideration on **30<sup>th</sup> May, 2018.**

**DEEPALI SHARMA (DHJS)**  
**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

**MAY 22, 2018/tp**